
7/1/16 TO 6/30/17 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1S114CA-10400 R109215

051.58

MORTGAGE CODE:    WFR-WFR

              
              
            
                 

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-BEAVERTON
SCH-BEAVERTON-LOL AFTER

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
PARK-TUAL HILLS PARK & REC
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CITY-BEAVERTON
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
UR-BEAVERTON-DOT
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST
BOND-SCH-BEAVERTON
BOND-CITY OF BEAVERTON
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND-TUAL HILLS PARK & REC-AF

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2016-17 TAX (Before Discount)

69.2069.20

37.6437.64

1,148.011,148.01

310.39310.39

$1,565.24$1,565.24

550.16550.16

23.6423.64

17.1617.16

319.82319.82

373.21373.21

1,023.581,023.58

0.000.00

55.4555.45

23.8423.84

111.74111.74

158.92158.92

$2,657.52$2,657.52

50.7050.70

489.42489.42

46.8646.86

30.4430.44

17.6117.61

98.2698.26

77.4577.45

$810.74$810.74
$5,033.50$5,033.50

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
STRUCTURE:
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

232,040 232,040

93,030 93,030

325,070 325,070

241,080 241,080

270,260 270,260

94,180 94,180

364,440 364,440

248,310 248,310

$4,846.35$4,846.35 $5,033.50$5,033.50

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $4,882.49$4,882.49

11/15/16
11/15/16
11/15/16

151.01
67.11

NONE

$4,882.49
$3,288.56
$1,677.84

R109215

              
              
            
                 

ROYAL WOODLANDS, THE NO.2, BLOCK 4, LOT 7, ACRES
.28

SITUS: 5255 SW ELM AVE,




